CITY OF COUNTRY CLUB HILLS 4200 West 183rd Street Country Club Hills, Illinois 60478

SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Friday, June 3, 2011 6:30 pm AGENDA

1.	Call To Order:	Dwight W. Welch, Mayor
2.	Roll Call	Deborah McIlvain, City Clerk

- 3. Approval of City Treasurer Surety Bond
- 4. Approval of an Ordinance Amending Section 1.6.04 of the Country Club Hills City Code Relating to the Duties of the City Treasurer
- 5. Approval of an Ordinance Amending Section 4.10.03 of the Country Club Hills City Code "Longevity"
- 6. Approval of an Ordinance Amending Section 1.4.02 of the Country Club Hills City Code "Order of Business"
- 7. Approval of an Ordinance Amending Section 1.4.05 of the Country Club Hills City Code Relating to the Establishment of Council Committees
- 8. Approval of an Ordinance Establishing a Special Council Committee "Country Club Hills Outdoor Theater" Pursuant to 1.4.05 "C" of the City of Country Club Hills Municipal Code
- 9. Approval of an Ordinance Amending Section _____ of the Country Club Hills City Code to Regulate the Issuance and Use of Official Badges by Elected Officials and Certain Appointed Officials
- 10. Discussion of the 2011 Concert Contracts and Management
- 11. Discussion of the FY 2011/2012 City Budget
- 12. Discussion of Police Department Budget
- 13. Discussion of City Wide Hiring Freeze
- 14. Adjournment